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General information about company

Scrip code 531869

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE433G01012

Name of the company

SACHETA METALS LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_‘r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_rtly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | ¢ass of securities (I1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid U underlvin shares held (calculated as
9OY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0} equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D) [UD) shares : (IV)+(V)+
held (V) shares | Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) cl e % of
held | (vI) As a % of S Eg: | L18SS fpopa (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egyy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 11014707 11014707 |58.16 11014707 11014707 | 58.16
Group
(B) Public 1932 7925293 7925293 41.84 7925293 7925293 | 41.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1938 18940000 18940000 | 100 18940000 18940000 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion | Lockedin 1t X ice
- - h X1 Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XI) | o combered .
Category of . . - . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - - held in
mn Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D) - - Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | oftotal | o1 o total
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa | )" | Shares | "} gpare
% of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.16 11014707
Group
(B) Public 41.84 7876078
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18890785
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of class of securities (1X)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g;dzsl?;g]g Eeld vin E(;;aIZLrJIated No of Voting (XIV) Rights TotaL/
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity pository | = P asa’h
held (V) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
neld | VD (v1) 1957) (VI) | Class eg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y ., | Total Voting
V) €gly .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | , 7290933 7290933 | 38.49 7290933 7290933 | 38.49
undivided Family
) Any Other 4 3723774 3723774 | 19.66 3723774 3723774 |19.66
(specify)
(S:\;J(-l'l;otal 6 11014707 11014707 | 58.16 11014707 11014707 | 58.16
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 11014707 11014707 | 58.16 11014707 11014707 | 58.16
Promoter
Group
(M)=(A)
(D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 1971 1971 0.01 1971 1971 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
1 1971 1971 0.01 1971 1971 0.01
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | 4 677 1884632 1884632 | 9.95 1884632 1884632 | 9.95
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 49 2924745 2924745 | 15.44 2924745 2924745 | 15.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 205 3113945 3113945 | 16.44 3113945 3113945 | 16.44
(specify)
(Séj)bg)mal 1931 7923322 7923322 |41.83 7923322 7923322 | 41.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1932 7925293 7925293 |[41.84 7925293 7925293 | 41.84
(D+(B)
(2+(B)@3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
1938 18940000 18940000 | 100 18940000 18940000 | 100
A+B+C2)
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1938 18940000 18940000 | 100 18940000 18940000

Total
(A+B+C)

100 ‘
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E“nllbgr_c’f pledged or
; ; ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlylr_1g conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . - . equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding di . d f held in
convertible Outstanding | securities an percentage o - dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . - _ f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Tl 1 o | of total
@ (VIH(X) Asa% | () Ehladres @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) € held (b
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() 38.49 7290933
(d) 19.66 3723774
Sub-Total
58.16 11014707
A
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 58.16 11014707
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
OH+A)Q)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
) 0.01 1971
Sub-Total
0.01 1971
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.95 1835417
(a(ii)) 15.44 2924745
(e) 16.44 3113945
Sub-Total
41.83 7874107
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.84 7876078
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 18890785
Total (A+B+C) 100 18890785

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SATISHKUMAR K SHAH

CHETNABEN SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAGPS5489K

AAQPS0373L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4073707

3217226

7290933

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4073707

3217226

7290933

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.51

16.99

38.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4073707

3217226

7290933

Class eg:y

Total

4073707

3217226

7290933

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.51

16.99

38.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.51

16.99

38.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

- 4073707 3217226 7290933
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANKIT SATISHKUMAR
SHAH

PRANAV SHAH

HIRAL DHARMESH
SHAH

SHALINI ANKIT
SHAH

PAN (1)

AXXPS0651H

CPTPS5674E

BCSPS3688F

BLIPS3802G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1990442

1629632

83700

20000

3723774

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1990442

1629632

83700

20000

3723774

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.51

8.6

0.44

0.11

19.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1990442

1629632

83700

20000

3723774

Class eg:y

Total

1990442

1629632

83700

20000

3723774

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.51

8.6

0.44

0.11

19.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.51

8.6

0.44

0.11

19.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1990442

1629632

83700

20000

3723774

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

file:///D:/my data/Desktop/MARCH 19 SH PATTERN.html
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAGRUTI SHAILESH SHAH

SUNANDABEN DILIP SANGHAVI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAYPS5351E

AZQPS0165H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

231714

226592

458306

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

231714

226592

458306

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.2

2.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

231714

226592

458306

Class eg:y

Total

231714

226592

458306

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

1.2

2.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.2

2.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

231714

226592

file:///D:/my data/Desktop/MARCH 19 SH PATTERN.html

458306

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ESKAY
ALUMINIUM
PVT LTD

LEAPS & BOUNDS
PRIVATE LIMITED

JIGNESH
HEMANTBHAI
DANI

PAN (1)

AAACE4163F

AACCL2483R

ADUPD8237F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

66

1

1

37

12

1

90

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1790803

355256

190527

271013

375015

285629

677114

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1790803

355256

190527

271013

375015

285629

677114

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.46

1.88

1.01

1.43

1.98

151

3.58

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1790803

355256

190527

271013

375015

285629

677114

Class eg:y

Total

1790803

355256

190527

271013

375015

285629

677114

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.46

1.88

1.01

1.43

1.98

151

3.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

9.46

1.88

1.01

1.43

1.98

151

3.58
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1790803 355256 190527 271013 375015 285629 677114

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

150f 18 7/10/2019, 2:01 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

205

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3113945

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3113945

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3113945

Class eg:y

Total

3113945

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3113945

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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