General information about company	
Scrip code	531869
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE433G01012
Name of the company	SACHETA METALS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	specified sec	curities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	11014707			11014707	58.16	11014707		11014707	58.16
(B)	Public	1932	7925293			7925293	41.84	7925293		7925293	41.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1938	18940000			18940000	100	18940000		18940000	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category	Category of shareholder	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.16					11014707
(B)	Public				41.84					7876078
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					18890785

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Right) Rights	as a %	
	5.1410.101.0013 (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	7290933			7290933	38.49	7290933		7290933	38.49	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	3723774			3723774	19.66	3723774		3723774	19.66	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	11014707			11014707	58.16	11014707		11014707	58.16	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	11014707			11014707	58.16	11014707		11014707	58.16	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1971			1971	0.01	1971		1971	0.01	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1971			1971	0.01	1971		1971	0.01	
(3)	Non-institutions			•					•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1677	1884632			1884632	9.95	1884632		1884632	9.95	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	49	2924745			2924745	15.44	2924745		2924745	15.44	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	205	3113945			3113945	16.44	3113945		3113945	16.44	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1931	7923322			7923322	41.83	7923322		7923322	41.83	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1932	7925293			7925293	41.84	7925293		7925293	41.84	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		1938	18940000			18940000	100	18940000		18940000	100	

i i	i i	i i	i i	i	ı	ı	il.	i i	i i	i i	
Total (A+B+C)		1938	18940000			18940000	100	18940000	18940000	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	,	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.49					7290933
(d)				19.66					3723774
Sub-Total (A)(1)				58.16					11014707
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				58.16					11014707
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		•	•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					1971
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.01					1971
(3)	Non-institution	s				•		•	
(a(i))				9.95					1835417
(a(ii))				15.44					2924745
(e)				16.44					3113945
Sub-Total (B)(3)				41.83					7874107
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				41.84					7876078
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public s	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					18890785
Total (A+B+C)				100					18890785

7/10/2019, 2:01 PM

	Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISHKUMAR K SHAH	CHETNABEN SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPS5489K	AAQPS0373L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4073707	3217226	7290933
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4073707	3217226	7290933
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.51	16.99	38.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg:X	4073707	3217226	7290933
Class eg:y			
Гotal	4073707	3217226	7290933
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.51	16.99	38.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	21.51	16.99	38.49
% of (A+B+C2)		•	
% of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
	in shares (XII)		

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4073707	3217226	7290933
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKIT SATISHKUMAR SHAH	PRANAV SHAH	HIRAL DHARMESH SHAH	SHALINI ANKIT SHAH	
PAN (II)	AXXPS0651H	CPTPS5674E	BCSPS3688F	BLIPS3802G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1990442	1629632	83700	20000	3723774
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1990442	1629632	83700	20000	3723774
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.51	8.6	0.44	0.11	19.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	1990442	1629632	83700	20000	3723774
Class eg:y					
Total	1990442	1629632	83700	20000	3723774
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.51	8.6	0.44	0.11	19.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.51	8.6	0.44	0.11	19.66

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1990442	1629632	83700	20000	3723774
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGRUTI SHAILESH SHAH	SUNANDABEN DILIP SANGHAVI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAYPS5351E	AZQPS0165H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	231714	226592	458306
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	231714	226592	458306
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.2	2.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	·
Class eg: X	231714	226592	458306
Class eg:y			
Total	231714	226592	458306
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.2	2.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.2	2.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	231714	226592	458306	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other (spec	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ESKAY ALUMINIUM PVT LTD	LEAPS & BOUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED			JIGNESH HEMANTBHAI DANI	
PAN (II)		AAACE4163F	AACCL2483R			ADUPD8237F	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	66	1	1	37	12	1	90
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1790803	355256	190527	271013	375015	285629	677114
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1790803	355256	190527	271013	375015	285629	677114
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.46	1.88	1.01	1.43	1.98	1.51	3.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securit	ies (IX)		•	•	1
Class eg: X	1790803	355256	190527	271013	375015	285629	677114
Class eg:y							
Total	1790803	355256	190527	271013	375015	285629	677114
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.46	1.88	1.01	1.43	1.98	1.51	3.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	9.46	1.88	1.01	1.43	1.98	1.51	3.58

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1790803	355256	190527	271013	375015	285629	677114
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Click here to go back
Total
205
3113945
3113945
16.45
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
3113945
3113945
16.45
16.45

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3113945		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

file:///D:/my data/Desktop/MARCH 19 SH PATTERN.html